Specifications
Features
• Intel® Core Ultra Processors (Series 1) Meteor Lake- U / Core
Ultra Processors (Series 2) Arrow Lake- U Series Processors
• 2 DDR5 5600 MHz SODIMM/6400 MHz CSODIMM Slots up
to 96GB
• Quadruple independent displays: 2 DP, 2 LVDS/eDP
• 1 GbE LAN, 1 2.5GbE Lan with RJ-45

4 x USB3.22 x DP
2.5 GbE LAN
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
916-CF19-002
MS-CF19\606-CF19-010\806-CF19-007, INTEL METEOR LAKE Core Ultra 7-
165U, DDR5 SODIMM*2, DP*2, LVDS co-lay eDP*2, M.2 M key*1, M.2 E key*1,
M.2 B key*1, 2.5GbE LAN*1,  1GbE LAN*1, SATA 3.0*1, USB 3.2*4, USB 2.0*4,
COM*2, TPM2.0, 3.5 inch
916-CF19-004
MS-CF19\606-CF19-030\806-CF19-008, INTEL METEOR LAKE Core Ultra 7-
155U, DDR5 SODIMM*2, DP*2, LVDS co-lay eDP*2, M.2 M key*1, M.2 E key*1,
M.2 B key*1, 2.5GbE LAN*1,  1GbE LAN*1, SATA 3.0*1, USB 3.2*4, USB 2.0*4,
COM*2, TPM2.0, 3.5 inch
916-CF19-005
MS-CF19\606-CF19-040\806-CF19-009, INTEL METEOR LAKE Core Ultra 5-
135U, DDR5 SODIMM*2, DP*2, LVDS co-lay eDP*2, M.2 M key*1, M.2 E key*1,
M.2 B key*1, 2.5GbE LAN*1,  1GbE LAN*1, SATA 3.0*1, USB 3.2*4, USB 2.0*4,
COM*2, TPM2.0, 3.5 inch
916-CF19-003
MS-CF19\606-CF19-020\806-CF19-006, INTEL METEOR LAKE Core Ultra 5-
125U, DDR5 SODIMM*2, DP*2, LVDS co-lay eDP*2, M.2 M key*1, M.2 E key*1,
M.2 B key*1, 2.5GbE LAN*1,  1GbE LAN*1, SATA 3.0*1, USB 3.2*4, USB 2.0*4,
COM*2, TPM2.0, 3.5 inch
916-CF19-006
MS-CF19\606-CF19-050\806-CF19-010, INTEL ARROW LAKE Core Ultra 7-
265U, DDR5 SODIMM*2, DP*2, LVDS co-lay eDP*2, M.2 M key*1, M.2 E key*1,
M.2 B key*1, 2.5GbE LAN*1,  1GbE LAN*1, SATA 3.0*1, USB 3.2*4, USB 2.0*4,
COM*2, TPM2.0, 3.5 inch
916-CF19-007
MS-CF19\606-CF19-060\806-CF19-011, INTEL ARROW LAKE Core Ultra 7-
255U, DDR5 SODIMM*2, DP*2, LVDS co-lay eDP*2, M.2 M key*1, M.2 E key*1,
M.2 B key*1, 2.5GbE LAN*1,  1GbE LAN*1, SATA 3.0*1, USB 3.2*4, USB 2.0*4,
COM*2, TPM2.0, 3.5 inch
916-CF19-008
MS-CF19\606-CF19-070\806-CF19-012, INTEL ARROW LAKE Core Ultra 5-
235U, DDR5 SODIMM*2, DP*2, LVDS co-lay eDP*2, M.2 M key*1, M.2 E key*1,
M.2 B key*1, 2.5GbE LAN*1,  1GbE LAN*1, SATA 3.0*1, USB 3.2*4, USB 2.0*4,
COM*2, TPM2.0, 3.5 inch
916-CF19-009
MS-CF19\606-CF19-080\806-CF19-013, INTEL ARROW LAKE Core Ultra 5-
225U, DDR5 SODIMM*2, DP*2, LVDS co-lay eDP*2, M.2 M key*1, M.2 E key*1,
M.2 B key*1, 2.5GbE LAN*1,  1GbE LAN*1, SATA 3.0*1, USB 3.2*4, USB 2.0*4,
COM*2, TPM2.0, 3.5 inch
Packing List